
LOT 4 BLOCK 3 UNIT 23 THREE RIVE

503-545, 828-2126, 830-214, 953-

LUGO ELAINE
75 SUSANNE DR
OAKLAND, TN 38060

00-00-00-01437-204

0700 MISC IMPROVED
02

100000.23 1.00/

600 SW TEXAS LN, FORT WHITE
04/30/2024 MLU

04/17/2019 DF 0.89 18,000 0 0 18,000

STANDARD
3

0
7,200
18,000
25,200
8,457
16,743

0
16,743
25,200

0

25,200

1360/0977 5/18/2018 WD Q V 01 10,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DALE & TERESA GOSS

ELAINE LUGO

1353/1762 2/13/2018 TD U V 18 2,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

DALE & TERESA GOSS
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37347 TR/TRAILER 257 10/22/2018

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,200

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


